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Department: English
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	

Power and conflict 



	Power and Conflict in hall
	

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	

Unseen poetry




	Unseen poetry in class
	

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	

Macbeth - themes



	
	

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	

Paper 1 Lang reading especially Q4



	Q4 only
	

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	


Revision techniques/how to revise for English 


	
	

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	

Paper 2 Lang Q2 and 4 (autobiographical 21st century and 19th century essay)


	
	

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	
Paper 2 Lang Q2 and 4 (autobiographical 21st century and 19th century essay)


	Qs 2 and 4
	

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	

Paper 2 Lang Q5 article

	
	

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	

Lit as needed for each group


	
	

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	
Lit as needed for each group



	
	

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	



	Language Paper 1 18th May am 
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	




	Literature Paper 1 (CC, P and C) 25th May am
	

	Half term 
	
	
	

	w.c 6th June
	
	Literature Paper 2 (Macbeth, unseen poetry) 8th June am

Language Paper 2 10th June am
	



